Marian Catholic High School

Team Statistics

FIRST DOWNS
Rushing
Passing
Penalty
Total
RUSHING

PASSING

Rushing Attempts

Yards Gained Rushing

Yards Lost Rushing

Net Yards Rushing
Touchdown-Rushing

Average Yards Per Rushing Attempt

Passing Attempts
Passing Completions
Passes Had Intercepted
Net Yards Passing
Passing Percentage

Touchdown-Passing
Average Yards Per Passing
Completion

TOTAL PLAYS

FUMBLES

PENALTIES

Total Offensive Plays
Total Net Yards
Average Gaine Per Offensive Play

Fumbles
Fumbles Lost

Defensive Fumble Recoveries
Fumble Yardage
Returned

Touchdown-Fumble Recovery Return
Average Yards Per Fumble Return

Penalties
Penalty Yards

INTERCEPTIONS

Interceptions
Interception Yards Returned

2001 Season Totals

Marian

115
44

168

447
2173
169
2004
18
4.48

218
69
17

856
0.32

12.41
665
2860
4.30

23

14

0.00

63
595

66

Opponent

106
33
14

153

403
2311
266
2045
26
5.07

157
64

770
0.41

12.03
560
2815
5.03

25
14

0.00

61
602

17
244



PUNTS

Touchdown-Interception Return
Average Yards Per Interception

Punts
Punt Yardage
Average Yards Per Punt

PUNT RETURN

KICKOFFS

Punt Returns

Punt Returns-Fair Catch

Punt Return Yardage
Touchdown-Punt Return
Average Yards Per Punt Return

Kickoffs
Kickoff Yardage
Onside Kickoffs

Onside Kickoffs-Successful
Average Yards Per
Kickoff

KICKOFF RETURNS

Kickoff Returns
Kickoff Return-Yardage
Kickoff Return-Onside

Kickoff Return-Fair Catch
Touchdown-Kickoff
Return

Average Yards Per Kickoff Return

FIELD GOAL RETURNS

Field Goal Returns
Field Goal Return-
Yardage

Touchdown-Field Goal Return

Average Yards Per Field Goal Return

TOTAL RETURNS

Total Returns

Total Return Yardage
Average Yards Per
Return

PUNT BLOCKS

Punt Blocks

PUNT BLOCK RETURNS

Punt Block Returns
Punt Block Return Yardage
Touchdown-Punt Block Return

Average Yards Per Punt Block Return

9.43

46

1462

31.78

25

192

7.68

34
1449

42.62

41
717

#DIV/O!

73
975

13.36

0.00

14.35

51

1726

33.84

22

130

5.91

40
1706

42.65

30
377

#DIV/O!

69
751

10.88

0.00



FIELD GOAL BLOCKS
Field Goal Blocks
FIELD GOAL BLOCK RETURNS
Field Goal Block Returns
Field Goal Block Return Yardage
Touchdown-Field Goal Block Return
Average Yards Per Field Goal Return
POINT AFTER TOUCHDOWN BLOCKS
Point After Touchdown Blocks
TOTAL BLOCKS
Total Block Kicks
Total Block Kick Return Yardage
Average Yards Per Block Kick Return
THIRD DOWN CONVERSIONS

Attempts (01-03 Yards)
Conversions (01-03 Yards)
Attempts (04-06 Yards)
Conversions (04-06 Yards)
Attempts (07-10 Yards)
Conversions (07-10 Yards)

11+
Attempts Yards)

11+

Conversions  Yards)
Total Attempts
Total Conversions
Percentage
SACKS
Sacks By
Yards Lost By Sacks
RED ZONE
Attempts
Conversions
Percentage
GIVE AWAYS
Give Aways
FIRST DOWN YARDS
Plays
Yards On First Down
Average Yards On First Down
POINTS AFTER TOUCHDOWN - KICK
Attempts
Conversions
Percentage

#DIV/0!

0.00

43
26
32

51

16

142
46
0.32

16
-114

38
19
0.50

23

267
1305
4.89

23
17
0.74

o O O B

31
18
23

39

22

115
34
0.30

16
-118

26
19
0.73

21

240
1029
4.29

22
18
0.82



POINTS AFTER TOUCHDOWN - RUN / PASS

Attempts

Conversions

Percentage
FIELD GOALS

Attempts

Conversions

Percentage
SAFETIES

Safeties
TIME OF POSSESSION

Possession
PASSES DEFLECTED

Deflections

0.33

276

12

0.33

0.40

252



